
Wk 
No Days Day Arrival Day Departure

Seasonal 
Rate

Weekly 
Rental £

Daily Rate 
£

4 Week Off-
Season Extras

Q1 January

1 7 Sat 04/01/2025 Sat 11/1/2025 40% £4,259 £608 £10,000
Villa Heating Included, Pool Heating is 

£450 per week

2 7 Sat 11/01/2025 Sat 18/1/2025 40% £4,259 £608
Villa Heating Included, Pool Heating is 

£450 per week

3 7 Sat 18/01/2025 Sat 25/1/2025 40% £4,259 £608
Villa Heating Included, Pool Heating is 

£450 per week

4 7 Sat 25/01/2025 Sat 1/2/2025 40% £4,259 £608
Villa Heating Included, Pool Heating is 

£450 per week

Q1 February

5 7 Sat 01/02/2025 Sat 8/2/2025 40% £4,259 £608 £10,000
Villa Heating Included, Pool Heating is 

£450 per week

6 7 Sat 08/02/2025 Sat 15/2/2025 40% £4,259 £608
Villa Heating Included, Pool Heating is 

£450 per week

7 7 Sat 15/02/2025 Sat 22/2/2025 40% £4,259 £608
Villa Heating Included, Pool Heating is 

£450 per week

8 7 Sat 22/02/2025 Sat 1/3/2025 40% £4,259 £608
Villa Heating Included, Pool Heating is 

£450 per week

Q1 March

9 7 Sat 01/03/2025 Sat 8/3/2025 40% £4,259 £608 £10,000
Villa Heating Included, Pool Heating is 

£450 per week

10 7 Sat 08/03/2025 Sat 15/3/2025 40% £4,259 £608
Villa Heating Included, Pool Heating is 

£450 per week

11 7 Sat 15/03/2025 Sat 22/3/2025 40% £4,259 £608
Villa Heating Included, Pool Heating is 

£450 per week

12 7 Sat 22/03/2025 Sat 29/3/2025 40% £4,259 £608
Villa Heating Included, Pool Heating is 

£450 per week

13 7 Sat 29/03/2025 Sat 5/4/2025 40% £4,259 £608
Villa Heating Included, Pool Heating is 

£450 per week

Q2 April

14 7 Sat 05/04/2025 Sat 12/4/2025 50% BOOKED

15 7 Sat 12/04/2025 Sat 19/4/2025 65% BOOKED

16 7 Sat 19/04/2025 Sat 26/4/2025 65% BOOKED

17 7 Sat 26/04/2025 Sat 3/5/2025 50% £5,324 NA Please Check

Q2 May

18 7 Sat 03/05/2025 Sat 10/5/2025 65% BOOKED

19 7 Sat 10/05/2025 Sat 17/5/2025 60% £6,389 NA Please Check

20 7 Sat 17/05/2025 Sat 24/5/2025 60% BOOKED

21 7 Sat 24/05/2025 Sat 31/5/2025 60% BOOKED

22 7 Sat 31/05/2025 Sat 7/6/2025 60% BOOKED

Q2 June

23 7 Sat 07/06/2025 Sat 14/6/2025 60% BOOKED

24 7 Sat 14/06/2025 Sat 21/6/2025 60% BOOKED

25 7 Sat 21/06/2025 Sat 28/6/2025 75% £7,986 NA Please Check

26 7 Sat 28/06/2025 Sat 5/7/2025 75% BOOKED

Q3 July

27 7 Sat 05/07/2025 Sat 12/7/2025 100% BOOKED

28 7 Sat 12/07/2025 Sat 19/7/2025 100% BOOKED

29 7 Sat 19/07/2025 Sat 26/7/2025 100% BOOKED

30 7 Sat 26/07/2025 Sat 2/8/2025 100% BOOKED

Q3 August

31 7 Sat 02/08/2025 Sat 9/8/2025 100% BOOKED

32 7 Sat 09/08/2025 Sat 16/8/2025 100% BOOKED

33 7 Sat 16/08/2025 Sat 23/8/2025 100% BOOKED

34 7 Sat 23/08/2025 Sat 30/8/2025 100% BOOKED

35 7 Sat 30/08/2025 Sat 6/9/2025 75% BOOKED

Q3 September

36 7 Sat 06/09/2025 Sat 13/9/2025 60% £6,389 NA Please Check

37 7 Sat 13/09/2025 Sat 20/9/2025 60% £6,389 NA Please Check

38 7 Sat 20/09/2025 Sat 27/9/2025 60% BOOKED

39 7 Sat 27/09/2025 Sat 4/10/2025 60% £6,389 NA Please Check

Q4 October

40 7 Sat 04/10/2025 Sat 11/10/2025 60% £6,389 NA Please Check

41 7 Sat 11/10/2025 Sat 18/10/2025 60% BOOKED

40 5 Sat 18/10/2025 Thu 25/10/2025 60% BOOKED

43 7 Sat 25/10/2025 Sat 1/11/2025 75% BOOKED

Q4 November

44 7 Sat 01/11/2025 Sat 8/11/2025 40% BOOKED

45 7 Sat 08/11/2025 Sat 15/11/2025 40% £4,259 £608 £10,000
Villa Heating Included, Pool Heating is 

£450 per week

46 7 Sat 15/11/2025 Sat 22/11/2025 40% £4,259 £608
Villa Heating Included, Pool Heating is 

£450 per week

47 7 Sat 22/11/2025 Sat 29/11/2025 40% £4,259 £608
Villa Heating Included, Pool Heating is 

£450 per week

48 7 Sat 29/11/2025 Sat 6/12/2025 40% £4,259 £608
Villa Heating Included, Pool Heating is 

£450 per week

Q4 December

49 7 Sat 06/12/2025 Sat 13/12/2025 40% £4,259 £608 £13,000
Villa Heating Included, Pool Heating is 

£450 per week

50 7 Sat 13/12/2025 Sat 20/12/2025 40% £4,259 £608
Villa Heating Included, Pool Heating is 

£450 per week

51 7 Sat 20/12/2025 Sat 27/12/2025 60% £6,389 £913
Villa Heating Included, Pool Heating is 

£450 per week

52 7 Sat 27/12/2025 Sat 3/1/2026 60% £6,389 £913
Villa Heating Included, Pool Heating is 

£450 per week


